
CS4516 Advanced Computer Networks  D11 

 1 

Class List  
 

 Migdoel Alvarado                migalvarado@WPI.EDU 

Richard DiCroce rdicroce@WPI.EDU 

Gregory Dracoulis greg.dracoulis@WPI.EDU 

Jim Gaskell jpg@pdqmail.net 

Jared Hays jared.hays@WPI.EDU 

Ricardo Madera Nadal rmadera@WPI.EDU 

Brendan McLoughlin bmcloughlin@WPI.EDU 

Alec Mitnik alecmitnik@WPI.EDU 

Harry Moreno morenoh149@WPI.EDU 

Christopher Petrie cpetrie@WPI.EDU 

Binh Pham thanhbinh271@WPI.EDU 

Jared Razee jrazee@WPI.EDU 

David Rolle dsrolle@WPI.EDU 

Matthew Runkle mrunkle@WPI.EDU 

John Sivak  jjsivak@WPI.EDU 

Christopher Williams chrisw@WPI.EDU 

Eric Willisson epw@WPI.EDU 

    

 

 

 

 

 


